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First Name Last Name Email Address Affiliation

Tamer Abdelgawad tamer.abdelgawad@pfizer.com Pfizer Inc.

Abigail Barker arbarker@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Anirban Basu basua@uw.edu University of Washington

Neeraj Bhandari neeraj.bhandari@unlv.edu University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Derek Brown dereksbrown@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Timothy Brown timothy.brown@berkeley.edu University of California at Berkeley

Jesus Buere jesus.bueren@gmail.com CEMFI, Spain

Cole Chapman cole‐chapman@sc.edu University of South Carolina

Chuan Chen chuan.chen@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Christopher Cronin ccronin1@nd.edu University of Norte Dame 

Alice Ellyson aellyson@uw.edu University of Washington

Ning Fu funing1988@gmail.com University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Donna Gilleskie donna_gilleskie@unc.edu University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Kathleen Gillespie kngillespie@gmail.com St. Louis University

William Greene wgreene@stern.nyu.edu New York University

Jevay Grooms jgrooms@uw.edu University of Washington

Barton Hamilton hamiltonb@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Andres Hincapie andres.hincapie@unc.edu University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Kai Hong kai.hong@nyu.edu New York University

Keith Kranker kkranker@mathematica‐mpr.com Mathematica

katherine kravitz k_kravitz@yahoo.com

George Levi‐Gayle ggayle@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Timothy McBride tmcbride@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Robert Miller ramiller@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University

John Mullahy jmullahy@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin‐Madison

Edward Norton ecnorton@umich.edu University of Michigan

James O'Malley James.OMalley@Dartmouth.edu Dartmouth University

Juan Pantano jpanta@uchicago.edu University of Chicago

Nicholas Papageorge papageorge@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University

Sungchul Park scpark7@uw.edu University of Washington

David Powell dpowell@rand.org Rand Corporation

Sumedha Rajbanshi ahdemus321@hotmail.com Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Prasanthi  Ramakrishnan p.ramakrishnan@wustl.edu  Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Paul Rathouz rathouz@biostat.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin‐Madison

Adrian Rohit Dass adrian.rohitdass@utoronto.ca University of Toronto

Stephen Ryan stephen.p.ryan@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Dan Sacks dansacks@indiana.edu Indiana University

Sid Sanghi sanghi@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Peter Savelyev pasavelyev@wm.edu College of William and Mary

Yunfeng Shi yus16@psu.edu Penn State University

Amanda Starc amanda.starc@kellogg.northwesternNorthwestern University

Chris Taber ctaber@ssc.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin‐Madison

Vidhura Tennekoon vtenneko@iupui.edu IUPUI

Christopher Whaley cwhaley@berkeley.edu University of California at Berkeley

Jeffrey Wooldridge wooldri1@msu.edu Michigan State University

Yinghong Zhang yinghongzhang@wustl.edu Washington Unversity in St. Louis

Xiaodong Zheng zhengxd@cau.edu.cn China Agricultural University


